
Piccolo

Flute

Oboe

Clarinet in B

Bass Clarinet

Alto Sax.

Tenor Sax.

Baritone Sax.

Bassoon

Horn in F 1

Horn in F 2

Trumpet in B

Trombone

Baritone

Tuba

Timpani

Triangle

Cymbals

Tam Tam

Bells

Xylophone

Snare Drum

Bass Drum

Fantasy
Emanuel Vahl

op.66 No2for wind orchestra

Con moto,enerqico

a2

a2

1,2
a2

a2

3

a2

Dedicated to Israel

a2

a3

3

2

3

2

2

2

3

3

2010,duration 6:30 min.

© 2017 by I.M.C., ISRAEL

SA
MPL

E 

SA
MAMM

PMPLL
EEEEEEEEEELELELELELELELELLLPLPLPLPLPLPPPPMPMPMPMPMPMPMMMMMAMAMAMAMAMAAAASASASASASASASSSSSSSSSSSASAAAAAAAAAAAAASAS

MMMMMMMAMAMMMMMMMAMAMAMAM
PLLL

EEEEE
AMAMAMAMAMMMMMMAMAAAAAAAA

PPMPM
EEEEEEELELLELELLLLEPLPLPLPLPLPLPLPLLLP
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEELELEELEEEELL

AMAMAMMAAAMAMAMM
   I

.M
.C

.
I MM

C.CCCCCCCC
.CCCCCCCCC

M
C

M
C

M
C

MM.MMMMMMMMMMI MI MIII.IIIIIIIIIII M
C

M
CCC

MMMMMMMIIII MMMMMMMMMMMM
CCCCCC

MM
C

M
C

M
C

M
C

M
C

MMMMMMM
CCC

MM



Picc.

Fl.

Ob.

B Cl.

B. Cl.

A. Sx.

T. Sx.

B. Sx.

Bsn.

Hn. 1

Hn. 2

B Tpt.

Tbn.

Bar.

Tuba

Timp.

Trgl.

Cym.

T.T.

Bls.

Xyl.

S.Dr.

B. Dr.

10

10

10

10

10

10

2 Fantasy

3

a2

a3

a2a2

a3

3

SA
MPL

E 

SSASSAA
M

LPLL
EEEEEEEELELELELELELELELELLPLPLPLPLPLPPPPPMPMPMPMPMPMMMMMAMAMAMAMAMAAAAASASASASASASSSSSSSAAAASSSAASAASAASASAASAASASSS

MAMAMAMAMAMAMAMAMAMAMSAASASAAAAAAAAAAAA
LLLPPMPMMMMMM
LELEPLPPPP
EE

   I.M
.C

.
I MMM

C
M

CCCCCCC.C.C.CCCCCCC
M

C
M

C
M

C
M

C
MMMMMMMMMMMI MIIIIII MMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMI MM

CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC
MMMM.CCCCCCC

..
M

C
MMMMMMMMMMM

CCCCCCC.CC...CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC.



Picc.

Fl.

Ob.

B Cl.

B. Cl.

A. Sx.

T. Sx.

B. Sx.

Bsn.

Hn. 1

Hn. 2

B Tpt.

Tbn.

Bar.

Tuba

Timp.

Trgl.

Cym.

T.T.

Bls.

Xyl.

S.Dr.

B. Dr.

18

18

18

18

18

18

Fantasy 3

a2

1

1,2

a2

c.b. di Timp.

a2

1,2

3
SA

MPL
E 

SSA
M

SSA
MPLPLL

EEEEEEEELELELELELELELELELLPLPLPLPLPLPPPPPMPMPMPMPMPMMMMMAMAMAMAMAMAAAAASASASASASASSSSSSAAA
MAAAAMM

LEEEE
AMASAASAASAASAAASAASAASAASAASASS
MMMAMAMAMAMAMAMAMMAMAAAAAAAAAAA

LLLLLLPPMPMPMMMMM
EEEEEEEEEEEELELELELELELELELELELELELELEPLPLPLPLLPLPPPP
EEE

PPPPPPP
EELEEEEEELELELELEEEEEEEEE

   I.M
.C

.
MI MMM

C
M

CCCCCCC.C.C.CCCCCCC
M

C
M

C
M

C
M

C
MMMMMMMMMMMI MIIIII MMMMI M

CCCC
MMMMMMMMMMMM

CCCCCCCCC
M

C
M

C
M

C
MMMMM

CCCCC.C.CCCC2



Picc.

Fl.

Ob.

B Cl.

B. Cl.

A. Sx.

T. Sx.

B. Sx.

Bsn.

Hn. 1

Hn. 2

B Tpt.

Tbn.

Bar.

Tuba

Timp.

Trgl.

Cym.

T.T.

Bls.

Xyl.

S.Dr.

B. Dr.

26

26

26

26

26

26

4 Fantasy

1,2

a2

a2 3

a2

a3

a2

SA
MPL

E 

SASSAA
MPLPL

EEEEEEEEEEELELELELELEPLPLPLPLPLPLPPPPMPMPMPMPMPMMMMMAMAMAMAMAMAMAMAAASASASASASASASASASSSSSAASA
LPLPLPLPMMPMMMMAMAM
EEEEEEEEEEEEELEELLELELELELELELELELELELELELELELEELELELLEPLPLLPP
E

SA
EEEEEEELPLPLMPMP

   I
.M

.C
.

MII MM
CCCC.C.C.C.CCCCCCC

M
C

M
C

M
C

M.M.M.MMMMMMMMMMI MI MI.MMMMMMM
C

MMMMMMI MM
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

MM
1

a2



Picc.

Fl.

Ob.

B Cl.

B. Cl.

A. Sx.

T. Sx.

B. Sx.

Bsn.

Hn. 1

Hn. 2

B Tpt.

Tbn.

Bar.

Tuba

Timp.

Trgl.

Cym.

T.T.

Bls.

Xyl.

S.Dr.

B. Dr.

33

33

33

33

33

33

7

7

7

7

7
7

7

7

Fantasy 5

a2

1,2

3

c.b. di Timp.

1,2

3

1,3

1Solo

1

1

SA
MPL

E 

SSSSA
M

SA
PMPPLPLPL

E
PLL

EEEEEEEEEEEELELELELELEPLPLPLPLPLPLPPPPMPMPMPMPMPMMMMMAMAMAMAMAMAMAMAAASASASASASASASASASSSASASAS
MMMMAMMAMA

PPMPMMMPLPLPPP
EELELEEELEEEEEELL

MPMMM
LE

1,2

   I
.M

.C
.

I MII MM.MMM
.CC

.CC.C.C.C.CCCCCCC
M

C
M

C
M

C
M.M.M.MMMMMMMMMMI MI MI.I MMI MM

CCC
MMMMMM....M

CCCCCC
MMMMM.


